
Bulls Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 6

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 4 11 4 9 4 6 2 5 4 4 2 3 4 5 2 4

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 3 5

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 4 9 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 4

Perella Federico (10/288) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 1 2

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 26 56 2,15

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 26 47 1,81

Marchesi Marco 10/286 23 42 1,83

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 20 32 1,60

Perella Federico 10/288 17 25 1,47

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 16 16 1,00

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 4 11 4 6 2 5 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 11

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 9 3 8 4 5 4 11 4 10

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 11

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 4 5

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Pergolesi Daniele (10/327) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Piero 10/209 30 77 2,57

Baiocco Diego 10/325 31 63 2,03

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 32 63 1,97

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 11 8 0,73

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 13 8 0,62

Pergolesi Daniele 10/327 9 7 0,78

Grifo Boys And Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 5

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3

Frascati Riccardo (10/414) 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 0

Palazzetti Federico (10/411) 4 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3

Covarelli Francesco (10/412) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Merli Francesco (10/413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoccia Federico (10/415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 32 57 1,78

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 24 25 1,04

Frascati Riccardo 10/414 28 21 0,75

Palazzetti Federico 10/411 24 19 0,79

Covarelli Francesco 10/412 16 18 1,12

Merli Francesco 10/413 4 3 0,75

Scoccia Federico 10/415 0 0 0,00

Kabù Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Buratti Fabrizio (10/337) 3 3 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 10

Bartoccioni Mattia (10/277) 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 3

Germini Jacopo (10/275) 1 2 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federici Stefano (10/276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 6

Ascioti Federica Agostina (10/274) 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratti Fabrizio 10/337 31 62 2,00

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 28 50 1,79

Bartoccioni Mattia 10/277 32 34 1,06

Germini Jacopo 10/275 13 19 1,46

Federici Stefano 10/276 12 18 1,50

Ascioti Federica Agostina 10/274 12 12 1,00



Siettima Dart

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0

Bussolini Liana (10/290) 4 9 4 8 1 3 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 3

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 5

Simeone Sara (10/203) 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 3 3 4 9

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 2 0 0 1 0 4 1

Prenni Luigi (10/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrova Marieta 10/293 24 38 1,58

Bussolini Liana 10/290 23 33 1,43

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 24 33 1,38

Simeone Sara 10/203 27 32 1,19

Angeli Daniele 10/292 14 29 2,07

Urbani Roberto 10/294 16 13 0,81

Prenni Luigi 10/291 0 0 0,00


